

MASONRY CONTRACTOR MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Your Name					
Title					
Your Company					
Email					
Website					
Company Address City, State, ZIP Office Phone					
Mobile Phone					
Please send RMMI mail to:		O Office	O Home		
Home Address					
City, State, ZIP					
Should dues invoice(s) be sent to you? Name and Title		O Yes	O No	*If not, then to wh	nom (enter contact information below)
		•			
Address (if differ	rent than above)				
City, State, ZIP	,				
Additional staff m	embers who s	hould receiv	e RMMI program co	rrespondence (up t	o 3):
Name and Title					
Email					
Name and Title					
Email					
Name and Title					
Email					
□ I agree to adhe Were you referred		ll Code of Etl	nics.	Date (mm/dd/yyy	у)
current RMMI member? O Yes		O Yes	O No	If so, by whom	
			MEMBERSHI	P DUES	
Dues are beend and			mitted monthly to the Ir		
			Annual Dues	-	ming, New Mexico and western Nebraska.
Membership Level*	nip Level* Annual Sales Volume		(payable in January)	Monthly Dues	
O 1	\$1 to \$500,000 \$500,000 – \$2 million \$2 million – \$3.5 million \$3.5 million – \$5 million \$5 million – \$6.5 million		\$600	\$175 for y \$350 servi \$450 certi	* A portion of your dues may be set aside
0 2			\$1,995 \$3,990 \$5,130 \$6,270		for you to use for RMMI programs and services, including technical assistance, certification and apprenticeship classes: Membership Level 1: \$0/yr.
O 3 O 4					
O 4 O 5					
O 5 \$5 million - \$6.5 million O 6 \$6.5 million - \$8 million		\$7,410	\$650 \$650	Membership Level 2: \$900/yr.	
O 7 \$8 million - \$9.			\$8,550	\$750	Membership Levels 3-10: \$1,800/yr.
O 8 \$9.5 million - \$			\$9,690	\$850	
O 9 \$11 million - \$			\$10,830	\$950	These accrued funds are available to be used for one year; after one year,
O 10 \$12.5 million o			\$11,970	\$1,050	they expire.

Please send your application to:

Rocky Mountain Masonry Institute • 6145 Broadway, Suite 44 • Denver, CO 80216 • info@rmmi.org • Phone: 303-893-3838

Upon acceptance of your application by the Board of Directors, you will receive written notification, a membership dues invoice, and introductory information about how to make the most of your membership. We look forward to your participation in RMM/s efforts to grow and improve the masonry industry!